W: www.serveredge.com P: 1300 335 797 E: info@serveredge.com.au
SUITABLE FOR 600MM DEEP RACKS
2 WAY ROOF MOUNT FAN KIT - [RMF-600-02]
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Rated Voltage 220V
Frequency 50Hz
Starting Voltage 180VAC
Rated Speed	 2600±10%RPM
Air Flow	 90CFM
Static Pressure	 7.4mmH20
Rated Current	 0.10/0.14Amp
Input Power	 19Watts
Noise Level	 52dB(A)
Direction of Rotation	 Counter-Clockwise
Motor Protection	 Impedance ProtectedPACKAGE INCLUDES
2 Fans
4 self-tapping screws
6 inner box/carton
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Fan tray with 2 fans
• 220V-240V axial flow fan
• Silver color mesh enclosure for protection
• IEC C13 outlet socket on the side
• 3M power cable and AU plug
Size: 2× (360×323×30mm)
Installation: 4 self-tapping screws to mount on rack roof
Color: RAL9005 black
Warranty: 1 Year Electrical
25 Year Metal work
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The Serveredge 2 Way Fan Kit is ideal for maintaining and
increasing the ventilation of server racks and enclosures. The
fan kit is most suitable for use with wall mount racks and
cabinets.